

# Matrix Systems, a SoftPak Company, Achieves Prestigious CMMI Level III Certification in Partnership with Xcelliti

Matrix Systems, a SoftPak company, achieves CMMI Level III certification, showcasing its commitment to software quality, security, and innovation.

WAYLAND, BOSTON, MA, UNITED STATES, December 30, 2024 /EINPresswire.com/ -- <u>Matrix Systems</u>, a company of <u>SoftPak</u> and a leading provider of innovative IT solutions, proudly announces its continued achievement of the Capability Maturity Model Integration (CMMI) Level III



certification. This recurring milestone reflects the team's dedication to maintaining the highest standards of software quality, security, and operational integrity—critical for serving some of the world's largest investment firms. Achieved through a strategic partnership with <u>Xcelliti</u>, a global leader in process optimization, this certification reinforces SoftPak's commitment to delivering secure, reliable, and high-quality solutions that meet the rigorous demands of its clients.

The CMMI Level III certification is a globally acknowledged benchmark that validates an organization's adherence to standardized processes and its ability to consistently deliver highquality services. This recognition underscores Matrix Systems' dedication to continuous improvement and positions the company as a trusted partner for delivering scalable and efficient solutions to its clients worldwide.

Strengthening SoftPak's Legacy of Innovation

As the offshore office of SoftPak Financial Systems, Matrix Systems plays an integral role in supporting SoftPak's mission to revolutionize the fintech industry through cutting-edge technology and unparalleled service. This certification not only reflects Matrix's own commitment to operational excellence but also enhances SoftPak's broader ecosystem, ensuring that both entities remain at the forefront of innovation and client satisfaction.

## A Partnership Built on Excellence

Matrix Systems' collaboration with Xcelliti has been instrumental in this achievement. Xcelliti's expertise in process refinement and compliance frameworks ensured that Matrix Systems could effectively align its operations with the stringent requirements of the CMMI model. This partnership exemplifies the shared commitment of both organizations to fostering a culture of quality, innovation, and continuous improvement.

## **Driving Client Success**

The CMMI Level III certification equips Matrix Systems with enhanced capabilities to deliver robust, reliable, and scalable solutions that meet the evolving needs of its diverse client base. By leveraging the synergies within the SoftPak family, Matrix Systems is poised to continue driving exceptional outcomes for clients across industries.

## About Matrix Systems

Matrix Systems is the offshore office of SoftPak Financial Systems, specializing in providing innovative IT solutions designed to empower businesses and drive operational efficiency. With a strong focus on quality and client satisfaction, Matrix Systems leverages cutting-edge technology and process excellence to deliver solutions that create value and foster growth.

## About SoftPak Financial Systems

SoftPak Financial Systems is a global leader in fintech solutions, renowned for its innovative software and commitment to helping financial advisors optimize portfolio management and trading processes. With a strong emphasis on client-centricity and continuous improvement, SoftPak empowers financial professionals to deliver superior outcomes in an ever-changing financial landscape.

## About Xcelliti

Xcelliti is a global leader in process optimization, compliance, and certification services, helping organizations across industries achieve operational excellence and align with internationally recognized standards. With a proven track record of success, Xcelliti enables its partners to unlock their full potential and deliver exceptional value to their stakeholders.

For more information about Matrix Systems, SoftPak Financial Systems, or their journey toward achieving the CMMI Level III certification, please visit SoftPak's Website or contact us directly.

Nasir Nazir SoftPak Financial Systems. Inc +1 781-235-3500 This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/771947579

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire<sup>™</sup>, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information. © 1995-2024 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.